BEMETA

Drzak sklenice 144310012

Single glass holder with glass
Glashalter mit Glas

@ 70mm

SSmm

@ 60mm

Parametry / Features / Eigenschaften

Sifka / width / Breite:

vyika / height / Héhe:

hloubka / depth / Tiefe:

material / material / Material,
povrch. Uprava / finish / Oberflache:

a5mm

|__ _J l . £amm

115mm

J0mm

95mm

115mm

mosaz, sklo / brass, glass / Messing, Glas
chrom / chrome/ Chrome

RETRO-CHROM



